Proposals by College and Department: April, 2014

PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

CEBS
School of Teacher Education
Gandy Kay
Hulan Nancy

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:

Monday, June 23, 2014

Reaching the Commonwealth Through Geography
WKU Kentucky Reading Project (KRP) FY15
2

2

National Geographic Education Fo

CCLD/UKRF

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$37,500.00
$45,112.14
$82,612.14

$82,612.14

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED INDIRECT REQUESTED

CHHS
Kinesiology, Recreation & Sport
Crandall Jason Bingocize 3.0: A unique mobile application for maintainin ~ KSEF $74,860.00 $6,760.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT. $74,860.00 $6,760.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE: 1 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $74,860.0C $6,760.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

Ogden

Agriculture

DeGraves Fred

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Geography & Geology
Mahmood

Rezaul

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

Physics/Astronomy

Dobrokhotov Vladimir
Dobrokhotov Vladimir
Novikov Ivan

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:

Monday, June 23, 2014

Automated Estrus Detection in Cattle

1

Drought Identification on a Meso-scale

1

Personal Wearable Environmental Analyzer Based on Na
Energy-Efficient Portable Unit for Real-Time Monitoring
Development of the Data Storage for the Data Acquisition

3

KSEF

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

BRADD

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

Adelphi Technology, Inc. - Federal
KSTC
ULRF/KY EPSCoR

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$70,774.00
$70,774.00

$27,000.00
$27,000.00

$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$4,942.00
$154,942.00

$252,716.0C

$6,252.00
$6,252.00

$7,986.00
$7,986.00

$22,183.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,183.00

$36,421.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

Other

ED TV & Radio Services
Brinkley David

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:

Monday, June 23, 2014

Kentucky Collaborative Operations and Services

1

1

CPB - Federal
SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$80,625.00
$80,625.00

$80,625.0C

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME

FUNDS REQUESTED

INDIRECT REQUESTED

UCCS

Professional Studies

Shadoan Julia

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE:

Monday, June 23, 2014

Western Kentucky University - University Legal Assistan

1

1

KY Bar Foundation
SUM FOR THIS DEPT.

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$17,432.00
$17,432.00

$17,432.0C

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME FUNDS REQUESTED INDIRECT REQUESTED

GRAND TOTALS: 10 $508,245.14 $43,181.00
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Awards By College and Department: April, 2014

PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED
Business
Management
Mohamed Zubair IDEA State U KSTC $1,500.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

1

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $1,500.00

$0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.:

1 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $1,500.00 $0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED
CEBS
School of Teacher Education
Petty Pam L3: Learning and Leading Throu CCLD/UKRF $15,000.00 $1,111.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $15,000.00 $1,111.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 1 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $15,000.00 $1,111.00
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PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAM

E AMOUNT AWARDED

INDIRECT AWARDED

CHHS
FCS

Sikora Doris

NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.:

NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.:

Monday, June 23, 2014

Carry Forward Teacher Leadershi

1

KY OCTE/US DoED

SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:

SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:

$9,000.00
$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED

Ogden
Chemistry

Nee Matthew Real-time Monitoring of Photocat KY Water Resources Research In $5.000.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $5,000.00 $0.00

Physics/Astronomy

Novikov Ivan Development of the Data Storage ULRF/KY EPSCoR $4.942.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $4,942.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 2 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $9,942.00 $0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 4 of 7



PROJECT TITLE

AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED

INDIRECT AWARDED

PCAL
English

Otto Peggy Western Kentucky University Wr National Writing Project/US DoE $10.000.00 $909.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $10,000.00 $909.00
Political Science

Lasley Scott Prepare and conduct survey of ju Bowling Green-Warren County B $1.800.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $1,800.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 2 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $11,800.00 $909.00

Monday, June 23, 2014
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED
UCCS
Honors College
Gish Elizabeth U.S. Religious Institutions and C Kettering Foundation $13,568.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS DEPT.: 1 SUM FOR THIS DEPT.: $13,568.00 $0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS COLLEGE.: 1 SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE: $13,568.00 $0.00
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PROJECT TITLE AGENCY NAME AMOUNT AWARDED INDIRECT AWARDED

GRAND TOTALS: 8 $60,810.00 $2,020.00
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