Proposals by College and Department: April, 2014

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
CEBS					
School of Teac	her Education				
Gandy	Kay	Reaching the Commonwealth Through Geography	National Geographic Education Fo	\$37,500.00	\$0.00
Hulan	Nancy	WKU Kentucky Reading Project (KRP) FY15	CCLD/UKRF	\$45,112.14	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS DEPT.:	2	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$82,612.14	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR T	HIS COLLEGE:	2	SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$82,612.14	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 1 of 6

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED INDII	RECT REQUESTED
CHHS					
Kinesiology, R	ecreation & Spor	<u>rt</u>			
Crandall	Jason	Bingocize 3.0: A unique mobile application for maintainin	KSEF	\$74,860.00	\$6,760.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$74,860.00	\$6,760.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS COLLEGE:	1	SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$74,860.00	\$6,760.00

Monday, June 23, 2014

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED	INDIRECT REQUESTED
Ogden					
Agriculture					
DeGraves	Fred	Automated Estrus Detection in Cattle	KSEF	\$70,774.00	\$6,252.00
NUMBER FOR TH	HIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$70,774.00	\$6,252.00
Geography & G	eology				
Mahmood	Rezaul	Drought Identification on a Meso-scale	BRADD	\$27,000.00	\$7,986.00
NUMBER FOR TH	HIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$27,000.00	\$7,986.00
Physics/Astrono	<u>omy</u>				
Dobrokhotov	Vladimir	Personal Wearable Environmental Analyzer Based on Na	Adelphi Technology, Inc Federal	\$75,000.00	\$22,183.00
Dobrokhotov	Vladimir	Energy-Efficient Portable Unit for Real-Time Monitoring	KSTC	\$75,000.00	\$0.00
Novikov	Ivan	Development of the Data Storage for the Data Acquisition	ULRF/KY EPSCoR	\$4,942.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR TH	HIS DEPT.:	3	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$154,942.00	\$22,183.00
NUMBER FOR TH	HIS COLLEGE:	5	SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$252,716.00	\$36,421.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 3 of 6

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED INDIR	ECT REQUESTED
Other					
ED TV & Radio	Services				
Brinkley	David	Kentucky Collaborative Operations and Services	CPB - Federal	\$80,625.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR TH	HIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$80,625.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR TH	HIS COLLEGE:	1	SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$80,625.00	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014

Page 4 of 6

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED IN	DIRECT REQUESTED
UCCS					
Professional Studi	<u>es</u>				
Shadoan	Julia	Western Kentucky University - University Legal Assistan	KY Bar Foundation	\$17,432.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS	DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS DEPT.	\$17,432.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR THIS	COLLEGE:	1	SUM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$17,432.00	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014

	PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	FUNDS REQUESTED INI	DIRECT REQUESTED
GRAND TOTALS:	10		\$508,245.14	\$43,181.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 6 of 6

Awards By College and Department: April, 2014

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	AMOUNT	AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
Business						
Management						
Mohamed	Zubair	IDEA State U	KSTC		\$1,500.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR TH	IIS DEPT.:	1		SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR TH	IIS COLLEGE.:	1	SI	UM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$1,500.00	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 1 of 7

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAM	ME AMO	OUNT AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
CEBS						
School of To	eacher Educati	<u>on</u>				
Petty	Pam	L3: Learning and Leading Throu	CCLD/UKRF		\$15,000.00	\$1,111.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS DEPT.:	1		SUM FOR THIS DEPT	S.: \$15,000.00	\$1,111.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS COLLEGE.:	1		SUM FOR THIS COLLEG	E: \$15,000.00	\$1,111.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 2 of 7

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	AMOUNT	AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
CHHS						
FCS						
Sikora	Doris	Carry Forward Teacher Leadershi	KY OCTE/US DoED		\$9,000.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS DEPT.:	1		SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:	\$9,000.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS COLLEGE.:	1	SU	JM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$9,000.00	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 3 of 7

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	AMOUNT AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
Ogden					
Chemistry					
Nee	Matthew	Real-time Monitoring of Photocat	KY Water Resources Research In	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR TH	IIS DEPT.: \$5,000.00	\$0.00
Physics/As	tronomy				
Novikov	Ivan	Development of the Data Storage	ULRF/KY EPSCoR	\$4,942.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR TH	IIS DEPT.: \$4,942.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS COLLEGE.:	2	SUM FOR THIS O	COLLEGE: \$9,942.00	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 4 of 7

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	AMOUNT AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
PCAL					
English					
Otto	Peggy	Western Kentucky University Wr	National Writing Project/US DoE	\$10,000.00	\$909.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS	DEPT.: \$10,000.00	\$909.00
Political So	cience				
Lasley	Scott	Prepare and conduct survey of ju	Bowling Green-Warren County B	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS DEPT.:	1	SUM FOR THIS	DEPT.: \$1,800.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS COLLEGE.:	2	SUM FOR THIS CO	LLEGE: \$11,800.00	\$909.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 5 of 7

		PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	AMOUNT	T AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
UCCS						
Honors Col	<u>lege</u>					
Gish	Elizabeth	U.S. Religious Institutions and C	Kettering Foundation		\$13,568.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR	THIS DEPT.:	1		SUM FOR THIS DEPT.:	\$13,568.00	\$0.00
NUMBER FOR T	THIS COLLEGE.:	1	S	UM FOR THIS COLLEGE:	\$13,568.00	\$0.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 6 of 7

PROJECT TITLE	AGENCY NAME	AMOUNT AWARDED	INDIRECT AWARDED
GRAND TOTALS:	8	\$60,810.00	\$2,020.00

Monday, June 23, 2014 Page 7 of 7